Rank Fleet

;Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
10th

11th
12th

13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
20th
21st
22nd

22nd

Finn
(Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn
{Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn
{Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn
(Race)

Europe

Finn
(Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn
(Race)

Finn

Finn
(Race)
Finn
(Race)
Finn
(Classic)

Finn
(Race)

FINN_Age Category Boat

1) Open

3) Grand Master
3) Grand Master
2) Master

4) Great Grand
Master

2) Master

3) Grand Master
4) Great Grand

Master

4) Great Grand
Master

3) Grand Master

3) Grand Master

3) Grand Master

3) Grand Master

2) Master

3) Grand Master

1) Open

3) Grand Master

4) Great Grand
Master

4) Great Grand
Master

3) Grand Master

1) Open

Class

Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn

Finn

Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn
Finn

Finn

Sail_Number Home_Sailing_Club HelmName

45

74

201

567

76

777
47

750

581

761

619

43

M

499

593

Ballyholme Yacht
Club

Stone SC & Thorpe
Bay YC

Thyc

Biithfeild

West Kirby Sailing
Club

Warsash SC

NJK

Warsash SC

Memgeham Rythe
SiC

Yorkshire Dales sc

Oxford

Porichester

WFSC
Christchurch

West Riding Sailing
Club

Yorkshire Dales sc

WsC

Gourock
Hayling island Sc
and Mengham SC

Carsington

TBYC

Colin
Leonard

Lawrence
Crispin

Allen
Burrell

Andy
Couch

John
Greenwood

Kieron Holt

Kristian
Sjeberg

Martin
Hughes

Fred van
Arkel

Dave
Walkeri

Howard

Tim Newton

fvan
Burden

John
Mackie

Alex Atkins
Guy Cokill
Olly Murray

Chris
Barbary

Martin
Ibbobon

John
Deleeuw

Russell
Ward

Matthew
Stephenson

Alex Farrall

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

2

e

DRAYCOTE
WATER-

SAILING CLUB

Gender R1
Male ‘2.0
Male 1.0
Male 3.0
Male - (8.0)
Mate 6.0
Male 50
Male (2.0)
Male 7.0
Male 4.0
Male (10.0)
Male 11.0
Male 12.0
Male {15.0)
Male 20.0
Male 13.0
Male (18.0)
Male 14.0
Male (21.0)
Male (19.0)
Male 16.0
Male 17.0
Male (24.0
DNC)
Male (24.0
DNC)

R2

(7.0)

2.0

(6.0)

3.0

1.0

8.0

4.0

5.0

13.0

9.0

12.0
(15.0)

10.0
(24.0
NSC)
10
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
14.0
(24.0

RET)

240
DNC

240
DNC

R3
20

(7.0)

30
5.0
40
6.0
{10.0)
8.0
9.0

(16.0)
1o

13.0
14.0
12.0
15.0

(24.0
RET)

17.0
18.0

(24.0
RET)

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

240
DNC

R4
1.0
6.0
4.0
20
3.0
(11.0)
5.0
10.0
(14.0)
9.0

8.0
13.0

15.0
7.0
(17.0)
12.0

240
DNC

16.0
18.0

240
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

240
DNC

R5

3.0

1.0

20

6.0

{8.0)

50

7.0

20

RDG

4.0

10.0

16.0
12.0

1.0

9.0

14.0

15.0

13.0

17.0

18.0

24.0

DNC

240
DNC

240
DNC

240
DNC

Total
15.0
17.0
16.0
22.0
23.0
33.0
31.0
34.0
43.0
47.0

63.0
63.0

74.0 ;
67.0
76.0
92.0
89.0
g2.0
102.0
113.0
120.0

120.0

Ne

8.(

10

10

15

22.

24,

29,

37.

47.
48.

49,

50.

50.

58,

68.

68,

73.

78.

89.

96,

96.



